6:30pm Western Sydney University Students Arrive at Toronto Pearson
International Airport

7:30pm Check in at the Marriott Courtyard, Pearson Airport
5:00pm Australian National University Students Arrive at Toronto

Pearson International Airport



9:00am Breakfast at Marriott Courtyard, Pearson Airport
10:00am Depart for Niagara Falls, Ontario

12:00pm Arrive in Niagara Falls

12:15 Scenic walk along the falls

2:00pm Maid of the Mist Tour or Behind the Falls Tour
4:00pm Depart for




9:00am Depart for Ottawa, Ontario
11:00am



5:30pm Free time in Old Montreal

7:00pm Free time Downtown Montreal




8:00am
9:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm

8:00am
9:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm

3:00pm
Friday July 12, 2019
7:00am
8:00am

11:00am

Breakfast at Queen’s University

Educational Programming: Introduction to Canadian
Federalism: The Division of Power in Canada

Lunch at Queen’s University
Educational Programming: Social Policy in Canada

Educational Field Trip to Kingston’s Bellevue House, Home of
Canada’s First Prime Minister, Sir. John A. Macdonald

Breakfast at Queen’s University

Educational Programming: Canadian Politics and the Mass
Media

Lunch at Queen’s University

Educational Programming: Discussion with Canadian
Journalist

Free time

Breakfast at Queen’s University

Depart for Toronto, Ontario



Eaton Centre

Casa Loma

Harbour Front

St. Lawrence Market

Distillery District

Major League Soccer game or Toronto Blue Jays game
(schedules permitting)



